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Humanity List of Holidays —Year 2024

National Holidays :

S.N. OCCASION DATE DAYS
1. Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday
. Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday

3. Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2024 Wednesday
Holidays:

SR. OCCASION DATE DAYS

No.

1. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 17/01/2024 Wednesday

2. Cherchera 25/01/2024 Thursday

3. Mabhashivratri 08/03/2024 Friday

4. Holi 25/03/2024 Monday

S. Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday

6. Gudhi Padawa/Chiatichand 09/04/2024 Tuesday

7. Id-UL-Fiter 11/04/2024 Thursday

8. Ambed karJayanti/Mahavir Jayanti 14/04/2024 Sunday

9. Ram Navami 17/04/2024 Wednesday

10. Mabhavir Jayanti 21/04/2024 Sunday

11. Budhha Purnima 23/05/2022 Thursday

12, ID-UL-Juha (Bakari Id) 17/06/2024 Monday

13. Hareli 04/08/2024 Sunday

14. Raksha bandhan 19/08/2024 Monday

135. Krishna Janmashtami 26/08/2024 Monday

16. HaritalikaTeej 06/09/2024 Friday

17. Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024 Saturday

18. 1d-E-Milad 17/09/2024 Tuesday

19. Vijayadashmi (Dusshera) 12/10/2024 Saturday

20. Deepawali 01/11/24 10 02/11/2024 | Friday and Saturday

21. Bhai Duj 03/11/2024 Sunday

22. Chhat Puja 07/11/2024 Thursday

23. Gurunanak Jayanti 15/11/2024 Friday

24. Guru Ghasidas Jayanti 18/12/2024 Wednesday

24. Christmas 25/12/2024 Wednesday
Restricted Holidays:

SR. | OCCASION DATE DAYS

No.

1. Makar Sankranti 15/01/2024 Monday

2 Chhatrpati Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2024 Monday

3 Holika Dahan 24/03/2024 Sunday

4. Jamat UL —Vida 05/04/2024 Friday

S. Kabir Jayanti 22/06/2024 Saturday

6 Mohharam 17/07/2024 Wednesday

7 Nagpanchami 09/08/2024 Friday

8 Pola 02/09/2024 Monday

9. Anant Chaturdashi/Vishwakarma Jayanti 17/09/2022 Tuesday

10. Sarva Pitru Moksha Amawasya 02/10/2024 Wednesday

11. Maha Ashtami/Maha Navami 11/10/2024 Friday

12, Christmas Eve 24/12/2024 Tuesday
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